DATE
8/20/2021
8/31/2021

9/2/2021
9/8/2021
9/14/2021
9/20/2021
9/22/2021
9/28/2021
9/30/2021
10/13/2021

CROSS COUNTRY 2021

OPPONENT
Practice Begins
Washington
Kennedy
Jefferson
Lincoln
Washington
Kennedy
Jefferson
Lincoln
conference meet

SITE

Madison
Kennnedy
Madison
Lincoln
Washington
Madison
Jefferson
Madison
TBA

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00






